
Date Day Red Line Orange Line Total Ridership Counts

2022/9/1 Thu 85,318 26,766 112,084 

2022/9/2 Fri 94,366 29,802 124,168 

2022/9/3 Sat 79,034 26,316 105,350 

2022/9/4 Sun 80,153 24,189 104,342 

2022/9/5 Mon 81,752 26,402 108,154 

2022/9/6 Tue 83,296 27,169 110,465 

2022/9/7 Wed 86,420 27,866 114,286 

2022/9/8 Thu 108,672 31,822 140,494 

2022/9/9 Fri 102,713 31,215 133,928 

2022/9/10 Sat 92,106 29,517 121,623 

2022/9/11 Sun 103,481 27,500 130,981 

2022/9/12 Mon 86,657 27,422 114,079 

2022/9/13 Tue 80,888 26,357 107,245 

2022/9/14 Wed 81,845 26,917 108,762 

2022/9/15 Thu 82,617 26,702 109,319 

2022/9/16 Fri 106,234 32,802 139,036 

2022/9/17 Sat 107,125 35,066 142,191 

2022/9/18 Sun 88,831 27,807 116,638 

2022/9/19 Mon 80,342 26,269 106,611 

2022/9/20 Tue 78,990 26,171 105,161 

2022/9/21 Wed 81,807 27,063 108,870 

2022/9/22 Thu 82,935 27,085 110,020 

2022/9/23 Fri 102,329 31,983 134,312 

2022/9/24 Sat 102,084 36,355 138,439 

2022/9/25 Sun 95,823 31,774 127,597 

2022/9/26 Mon 79,894 25,848 105,742 

2022/9/27 Tue 78,205 25,874 104,079 

2022/9/28 Wed 80,762 27,226 107,988 

2022/9/29 Thu 81,093 26,481 107,574 

2022/9/30 Fri 100,631 32,103 132,734 

2,676,403 855,869 3,532,272 

89,213 28,529 117,742 
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